VR402290
VR404238
VR406729
VR407226
VR407637
VR407798
VR408292
VR408567
VR408620
VR408844
VR412605
VR412635
VR412802
VR412863
VR413393
VR413455

Almost Adequate
Adequate

Not Quite Adequate
Good

Very Good
Adequate

Very Good
Excellent

Good

Adequate
Excellent

Almost Adequate
Very Good
Almost Adequate
Good

Almost Adequate
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