Marks_Functional_Analysis_02_10_17

VD 402200	Almost Adaguets
VR402290	Almost Adequate
VR404238	Adequate
VR406729	Not Quite Adequate
VR407226	Good
VR407637	Very Good
VR407798	Adequate
VR408292	Very Good
VR408567	Excellent
VR408620	Good
VR408844	Adequate
VR412605	Excellent
VR412635	Almost Adequate
VR412802	Very Good
VR412863	Almost Adequate
VR413393	Good
VR413455	Almost Adequate